
Kieler Woche - ILCA 4 
Kieler Yacht-Club
18.06.-21.06.2022
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gemeldet: 26 gestartet: 26 gezeitet: 26

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 8 Streicher: 1

1 NOR 218562 BERG KJOPSNES Gudleik **.NOR 3 6 1 2 1 6 3 3 19.0 

2 GER 211915 U17 KOEP Josephine N .072 SVBS 4 1 3 3 2 5 9 15 27.0 

3 NOR 217925 JUELL-BERGAN Nanna Sofie **.NOR 1 2 13 10 7 1 8 1 30.0 

4 GER 212756 U16 RIECK Jonathan HA.002 NRV 2 3 6 19 9 3 5 7 35.0 

5 GER 216484 U16 HEIMANN Till SH.017 KYC 5 11 5 1 6 15 11 9 48.0 

6 NED 206495 LUIKS Dena **.NED 7 5 7 14 14 8 10 5 56.0 

7 GER 211390 U16 POLTE Tamina BW.001 BYCUE 12 14 10 9 5 14 2 8 60.0 

8 GER 220374 U16 REITH Lennart BA.004 DTYC 8 9 4 DPI UFD 4 13 6 60.1 

9 GER 218418 U16 KRUCK Klaas Fiete N .039 ZSK 15 17 8 5 4 7 6 DPI 62.0 

10 NOR 213128 FORSLUND Philip **.NED UFD 4 2 6 DNC 2 7 16 64.0 

11 GER 212749 U16 BASTIAN Pauline SH.001 FSC 6 8 9 DNC 12 13 15 4 67.0 

12 GER 200036 U17 VAN HUSEN Philipp BW.003 YCRA 18 19 17 4 3 17 1 21 79.0 

13 GER 198197 U16 BALTES Filip HA.002 NRV 13 7 11 DPI 11 18 12 13 85.0 

14 GER 204335 U15 BRENNE Henry HA.002 NRV 10 21 20 DPI 19 12 4 11 97.0 

15 GER 218258 U15 SCHAEFE Marvin B .039 DSC 9 15 21 15 10 9 19 20 97.0 

16 GER 217950 U15 RIEHL Collin BR.016 WVH 11 13 12 12 16 20 16 18 98.0 

17 GER 208273 U18 FINTZEN Jette SH.001 FSC 14 12 16 DNC 15 10 14 UFD 108.0 

18 NOR 209128 SALVADORES-HANSEN Pelayo **.NOR 21 10 18 DSQ 13 DNE 18 2 109.0 

19 GER 216572 U17 BRÜCKNER Nico N .072 SVBS 17 18 14 7 21 21 17 17 111.0 

20 NOR 204353 AABYE Mette **.NOR 16 23 24 17 22 11 20 10 119.0 

21 GER 214839 U16 DAMMANN Finn HA.005 BSC 23 20 19 16 8 19 23 24 128.0 

22 GER 174850 U15 LÜTKE NOTARP Moritz NW.165 SHM 20 16 22 STP 18 24 21 19 134.0 

23 GER 211428 GENIUS Pia N .043 SLSV 25 25 25 20 17 22 25 22 156.0 

24 GER 201752 U15 PATALAS Paul NW.165 SHM 22 24 23 21 20 23 24 23 156.0 

25 GER 210252 U16 MARTIN Rebekka BW.001 BYCUE 24 DNC DNC STP DNC 16 22 14 157.0 

26 GER 217099 FERNANDEZ Valentin SH.001 FSC 19 22 15 STP DNC DNC DNC DNC 164.0 
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